

TS- 109/25
Regd.- 109/25

06
24.09.25

Today is fixed for SR/AD
Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.
To **03.01.26** for **SR/AD**.
The order of the ad – interim injunction is extended till the next date fixed.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip